PRODUCT IMAGE

USHIO CODE
PRODUCT ID / ANSI CODE
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION 2

ITEM MARKET

ITEM TYPE

PREFIX

BASE

VOLTAGE

WATTAGE

BURN POSITION

BULB SHAPE

BULB FINISH

COLOR TEMP (K)

CONTACT TO CONTACT
(M)

EFFICACY (LM/W)
FILAMENT

FRONT GLASS COVER

INITIAL LUMENS (LM)

LUMINOUS FLUX (LM}

LIFE (HR)

DIAMETER {MM)

MOL (MM)
LIGHTED LENGTH (LM)

CASE QTY

1000235
DXW

DXW, JPD120V-1000WCS

Q10007541 CL 1000W 120V

Stage, Studio & TV
Halogen

JPD

R75-18

120

1000

ANY

TG

CLEAR

3200
29.6

28
cC-8
NO
28000
28000
150
12

g5

23

50



